
 
 

BIRLA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SOJAT CITY 

SCHOOL CALENDAR – 2024-25 
 

 

AUGUST– 2024 

08.08.2024 (Thu)  

 To  :   I Unit Test (I - XII) 

12.08.2024 (Mon)          

09.08.2024 (Fri) :   World Tribal Day (Holiday) 

15.08.2024 (Thu) :   Independence Day (Celebration) 

17.08.2024 (Sat) :   Rakhi Making & Mehandi Competition (Class V to XII) 

19.08.2024 (Mon) :   Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)  

 

21.08.2024 (Wed)  

 To   :   Quarterly Exam for (Nur - Ukg)  

24.08.2024 (Sat)  
24.08.2024 (Sat) :   Pot Decoration (III - XII) / Drawing Competition ( I- XII)  

26.08.2024 (Mon) :   Krishna Janmashtami (Holiday) 

31.08.2024 (Sat) :   PTM (Nur - XII) 

SEPTEMBER– 2024 

05.09.2024 (Thu)  :   Teacher's Day (Celebration) 

07.09.2024 (Sat) :   Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday) 

08.09.2024 (Sun) :   World Literary Day   

11.09.2024 (Wed) :   Poem Competition for (Nur - Ukg) 

13.09.2024 (Fri) :   Baba Ramdev Jayanti (Holiday) 

14.09.2024 (Sat) :   Hindi Diwas Celebration & Debate Competition (VIII - XII) 

16.09.2024 (Mon) :   Bara Wafat (Holiday) (According to visibility of moon) 

17.09.2024 (Tue)  

 &  :   I - Written Work  Evaluation  (I - VII) 

18.09.2024 (Wed)  

21.09.2024 (Sat) :   Inter House Dance Competition  

25.09.2024 (Wed)  

 To  :   II Unit Test  

28.09.2024 (Sat)   

OCTOBER– 2024 

01.10.2024 (Tue) :   School Timing – 9:00 am to 3:00 pm (For  Classes I to XII) 

           9:30 am to 2:30 pm (NUR – UKG) 

02.10.2024 (Wed) :  Lal Bahadur Shastri & Ghandhi Jayanti (Celebration) 

      Fancy Dress Competition (Nur-Ukg)  (All Faith Prayer -  I to XII) 

03.10.2024 (Thu) :  Navratri Sthapna (Holiday) 

05.10.2024 (Sat)  :   Singing Competition (V - XII) 

11.10.2024 (Fri) :   Durga Aathami (Holiday) 

12.10.2024 (Sat) :   Dussehra (Holiday) 

26.10.2024 (Sat) :   Card Making / Rangoli / Diya & Class Decoration (Celebration)  

27.10.2024 (Sun)  

 To  :   Educational Trip (Tentative) 

30.10.2024 (Wed) 

27.10.2024 (Sun)  

 To  :   Mid term Break / Diwali Holiday  

07.11.2024 (Thu) 

NOVEMBER– 2024 

08.11.2024 (Fri) :   School Reopens after Mid Term Break 

14.11.2024 (Thu) :   Children's day Celebration (Bal Mela) 

15.11.2024 (Fri)  

 To  :   Sports Day  

17.11.2024 (Sun) 
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DECEMBER– 2024 

05.12.2024 (Thu) 

To  :   Half Yearly Exam (Nur  - VIII) 

20.12.2024 (Fri)   

12.12.2024 (Thu)  

 To  :   Half Yearly Exam for (IX -XII) (As per govt. common exam date) 

24.12.2024 (Tue) 

25.12.2024 (Wed)   

 To  :   Winter Break  

05.01.2025 (Sun) 

JANUARY– 2025 

06.01.2025 (Mon) :   Guru Govind Singh Jayanti (Holiday) 

07.01.2025 (Tue) :   School Reopens after Winter Break  

11.01.2025 (Sat) :   Annual Function (Tentative)  

15.01.2025 (Wed) :   II Written Work Evaluation (I - VIII)  

 & 

16.01.2025 (Thu) 

18.01.2025 (Sat) :   PTM (Nur - XII) 

26.01.2025 (Sun) :   Republic Day Celebration  

FEBRUARY– 2025 

02.02.2025(Sun) :   Basant Panchami 

03.02.2025 (Mon) 

 To  :   III Unit Test (VIII - XII) 

06.02.2025 (Thu)  

13.02.2025(Thu) :   PTM (VIII - XII) 

26.02.2025 (Wed) :   Maha Shivratri (Holiday) 

28.02.2025 (Fri)  

 

 To :   Board Exam for (V, VIII ,  X & XII) As per Govt. 
19.03.2025 (Wed)  

MARCH– 2025 

01.03.2025 (Sat) 

 To :   Annual Exam for (Nur  - IV, VI & VII) 

19.03.2025 (Wed)  

13.03.2025 (Thu) :   Holi (Holiday) 

14.03.2025 (Fri) :   Dhulandi (Holiday)  

29.03.2025 (Sat) :   Result Declaration (Tentative)  

31.03.2025 (Mon) :   EID - UL - FITR (Holiday)  

APRIL– 2025 

02.04.2025 (Wed) :   School Reopens for session 2025-26  

06.04.2025 (Sun) :   Ram Navami (Holiday) 

10.04.2025 (Thu) :   Mahaveer Jayanti (Holiday) 

14.04.2025 (Mon) :   Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday) 

18.04.2025 (Fri) :   Good Friday (Holiday) 

29.04.2025 (Tue) :   Parshuram Jayanti (Holiday) 

MAY– 2025 

17.05.2025 (Sat)  

 To  :   Summer Vacations 

30.06.2025 (Mon)  
____________________________________________________________________ 

In case of any change in dates or events, information will be sent through the students, and through whatsapp group message. 
            

 

 
Principal   
 

      


